UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 6067 - AMERICAN

CT Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

LIL
FIXTURE

File win. Cook, IL

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT TO: NUMBER

Doc#: 1605315016 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 APRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 02/22/2016 09:55 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ON

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT THE NUMBER

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]

(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS

Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement

i or partial assignment, complete terms i and a ai	nd a so ir dir ale affected collateral in item 8		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing scontinued for the additional period provided by ap	Statement ide ufieo above with respect to the security interest(s) opplicable law	f Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of	AND Check ne of thisse three boxes to: CHANG c name and/or address: Complete frecord item 6a c 6b; and them 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in	n: Give record nam n item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for P	Party Information Change - provid only one name (6a or 6b)		
64. ORGANIZATION'S NAME VUK DEVELOPMENT LLC	0(1)		
Gb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N'ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ussignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (1a or 7b) (urwes	So, america, do fotomis, mostly, di debicities dily part di	and Desico 3 name,
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	•	4	
		37	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		——————————————————————————————————————	SUFFIX
	СІТУ	STATE POSTAL COLE	SUFFIX

				153 ~4 153 grav	<i>'</i> '
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	NDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name of authorizing Debtor	e (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	See Annual Control of the Control of	1
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME American Chartered Bank			19. 5 mg/	
OR	96, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	 FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	UFFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: VUK DEVELOPMENT LLC

51968498

32

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1605315016 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment 0613733025 5/17/2006 CC IL Cook	form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendm	nent form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME. American Chartered Bank				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
PIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S,	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement Frame of a current Debtor of record	rd required for indexing	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR purposes only in some filing offices	- see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbrevia	ate any part of the Debt	or's name); see Instructions if name	does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME VUK DEVELOPMENT LLC				
	ST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL N	IAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			 	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descrip	ion of real estate:	ico .	
□ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral □ is filed as a file. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		ERTY ADDRESS: IE, CHICAGO, ILLI		TH
		10-36-320-050-000 ttached Exhibit A	0	
	Parce 10-36	ID: -320-050-0000		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 51968498-IL-31 6067 - AMERICAN CHARTERED B American Ch	nartered Bank	File with: Cook, IL 32		

1605315016 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A to U.C.C. Financing Statement

Debtor:

YUK DEVELOPMENT LLC, an Illinois limited liability company

Secured Party: AMERICAN CHARTERED BANK

Collateral:

A. All property described in the Construction Loan Agreement between the Vuk Development LLC (Debtor) and American Chartered Bank (Secured Party), the terms of which are specifically incorporated here's by reference;

B. A'll natures, machinery, apparatus, equipment, inventory, fittings and articles of personal property now or hereafter twend by the Debtor and attached to or contained in, used or useful in connection with the real property (in "Tremises") described below or any improvements now or hereafter located thereon, all renewals or replaced thereof or articles in substitution therefore.

Premises

LOT FIFTY-NINE (5%) IN REINBURG'S NORTH CHANNEL SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER (SW1/4) OF TRACTIONAL SOUTHWEST QUARTER (SW1/4) OF SECTION THRITY-SIX (36), TOWNSHIP FORTY-ONE (41) NORTH, RANGE THIRTEEN (13) EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDAIN, LYII GOUTH OF INDIAN BOUNDARY LINE, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address: 6401 North Kedzie, Chicago, illin as

Permanent Identification Numbers: 10-36-120-050-0000;

C. All products and proceeds of the foregoing including, with at limitation all litigation proceeds and proceeds of insurance policies insuring the foregoing.

72557